THURSDAY, 13.04.2023.

Printing time:10:27

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld 0 Géaﬁi}révﬁ::f Géﬁi}rﬁ}f Boilear s é:%%1 I%EE'EZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over15 | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov25 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:0011504RUYPT|SOCHI J ORENBUR.J 1.285.30]9.00[1.70 | 16.0|2.25 |45.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.52 | 1.35]1.35|2.65[2.75 | 18.0 | 1.75 | 1.97 | 1.22| 4.30
12:00| 4253 |KAZ 2 |EKIBASTUZ AKZHAYIK 7.5014.80|1.35|13.0|1.87|33.0|2.55[2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|9.50 | 9.50|2.75 | 16.0| 1.40 | 3.00 | 1.75 | 2.05 | 4.20 | 1.32
13:00{11102 PT23P |FAREN.M23 RIO A.M23 2.00|3.35/3.50/3.15|5.60|5.8010.0|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60[3.15|2.50| 1.85|5.50|2.25 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 1.95 | 2.95
13:00| 3737 |KEN 1 |SOFAPAKA ULINZI S. 2.85]2.90|2.60|4.90|4.40]9.00|9.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.805.90 | 4.50[2.35|9.00|2.35|8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.20
13:00/ 4252 |KAZ 2 |Y.TURKIS. TARAZ 1.903.45|3.80[2.95/5.60/4.90 | 10.0)2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.55|2.15]1.67 |4.40[2.10|8.00[1.58 | 1.85|1.72| 2.65
13:45[11381 GRE2A/PAOK Il VERIA 2.00|3.30|3.603.20|5.60(6.00 | 11.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [ 3.40 | 2.60 | 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.30
15:00{11368 R32PF |[ENISEY Il CHERTA.M. 2.00|3.50|3.403.00|5.20|5.60 | 8.50]2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95[2.40 | 2.15]1.60 | 4.50| 1.85 | 6.75]1.37 | 1.5683 [ 1.55 | 2.10
15:00| 1231 |BUG 2 |LEV.KRUM. MARITSA 1.703.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25|4.50 | 14.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.55|2.00) 1.72|4.50[2.50 | 11.01.82|2.30|1.70 | 3.70
15:00| 3736 |KEN 1 |AFC LEOP. TALANTA 1.58|3.45|6.25[2.50|11.0]4.20 | 25.0|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|3.15|2.05|1.77 | 5.30| 3.30 | 16.0| 2.30 | 2.85| 1.92 | 6.50
15:00| 4251 |[KAZ 2 |AKTOBE Il ZHAS KYR. 2.85|3.50|2.25|4.60|3.40]8.00|6.25[2.90|1.35/1.95|1.95|3.35|3.10|1.725.90| 1.62 | 5.00 | 1.37 | 1.53 | 1.90 | 1.67
15:00| 4351 |[RUS3U|ZENIT I DIN.BAR. 1.60|3.90|5.00)2.35|7.25|3.60|15.012.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00[1.95 | 1.75]1.50 | 3.40|2.20 | 10.5|1.48 | 1.65] 1.40 | 2.80
15:00| 5963 |GEO 1 |[SAMTREDIA GAGRA 2.40|3.25|2.803.80|4.70|7.50 | 8.50|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80[3.90 | 3.25]1.97 | 6.75|2.05 | 7.25 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.60
15:00/ 5983 |GEO 2 |BOLNISI DIN.T.NI 1.903.45|3.80[2.95/5.605.20 | 10.0)2.19|1.60 | 2.55/2.40|2.70 | 2.15] 1.67 | 4.50[2.10 | 9.00 [1.60 | 1.90 | 1.75| 2.70
15:00| 8999 |[ETH 1 |H.KENEMA W.KETEMA 2.65|2.95|2.75|4.50 | 4.70|9.00 | 9.00 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.80 | 3.60|2.15|7.50|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.80 | 2.85
15:15| 4885 VNM 1 |HO C.MINH BINH DINH 3.80/3.35/1.93|5.80|3.10|11.0|5.70[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.90 | 5.30| 2.45 | 10.5|1.85|5.90 | 1.90 | 2.45] 3.35 | 2.00
15:15/ 4886 |VNM 1 |T&T HANOI VICEM H. 1.52|3.70|6.50[2.30 | 11.0] 3.60 | 25.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 1.92| 1.67 | 4.30|3.15|18.0|2.05 |2.50 [ 1.70 | 5.70
15:30[11141TUNC |ESPERANCE |ST.TUNIS 1.48|3.70|7.50[2.25|14.0]3.70 | 30.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 2.65 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.40[3.35|22.0|2.40 | 2.95[1.77 | 7.25
16:0011100 ENGD |QPR M21 READ.M21 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.40|4.10 2.50/1.40/1.97|2.00 1.3711.60(1.70|1.87
16:00| 5270 |CYPPT|KATOKOPIA  |OLYMP.N. 2.10|3.25|3.35/3.40|5.50(6.50 | 10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00[3.50 | 2.75] 1.95|6.25|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
16:00| 5271 |CYPPT|ENOSIS P. NEA SAL. 2.45|3.05|2.90|4.10|5.00(8.00 | 9.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 4.50 | 3.35]2.15|7.002.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.00
16:00| 5333 |TUR 2 |RIZESPOR SAKARYAS. 1.65|3.60|5.10)2.50|7.75|4.10 | 15.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.30 | 1.87 | 1.65|4.10[2.40 | 11.0[1.70 | 2.05| 1.62 | 3.50
16:30| 4352 | RUS3U|AMKAR IRTYSH O. 1.70 | 3.60 | 4.60|2.55|6.75|4.00 | 13.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.20 | 1.87 ] 1.60 | 3.90 [ 2.20 | 10.5[1.55 | 1.85| 1.55 | 2.90
16:30/4792 |IDN 1 |PERS.SOLO PERSIK K. 1.95|3.45|3.60|3.00|5.40|5.30 |9.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.50 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 4.50 | 2.05 | 7.25[1.53 | 1.70 | 1.67 | 2.45
16:30| 4793 |IDN 1 |RANS NUS. MADUR.UTD 4.40|3.60|1.73[6.50 | 2.65]11.0 | 4.20|2.55 | 1.45 | 2.15| 2.05] 5.50 | 4.90 | 2.05 | 9.50 | 1.55 | 3.99|1.48 | 1.75[2.70 | 1.52
17:00/ 2828 |HUN 2 |SZENTLOR. GYOR 3.60|3.30|2.00|5.60|3.20(11.0|6.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [5.90 | 5.00 2.35|9.50 | 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.30 | 2.10
17:00| 5242 |GRC C|PAOK LAMIA (5:1) 1.15]7.0015.0/1.50|25.0|1.97 |65.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.35/2.10|1.60 | 1.25] 1.30 | 2.60 [ 3.90 | 22.0 | 2.55 | 2.80 | 1.22 | 8.00
17:00/5964 |GEO 1 |SABURTALO  |TELAVI 1.48|3.90|6.75[2.25|12.0|3.45|27.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.45|1.77|1.62 | 3.90| 3.10 | 18.0| 2.10 | 2.55| 1.62 | 5.50
17:30/1210 |BUG 1 |BOTEV V. HEBAR 1.95|3.30|3.80[3.10|6.25|5.90 | 11.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.50| 1.92 | 6.00 [ 2.55 | 10.5[1.95 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
18:00[11001ETH 1 |SID.BUNNA ETH.BUNNA 3.00|3.00|2.405.10|4.00|9.50 | 8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 4.60)2.30 |9.50|2.15|7.25]2.00 | 2.853.30 | 2.65
19:00| 2829 |HUN 2 |MTK HALADAS 1.35/4.80|7.50[1.85|13.0)2.55|33.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.65|1.45|1.40 | 3.00|2.75|16.0 | 1.70 | 1.98 [ 1.30 | 3.90
19:00| 2830 |HUN 2 |BUDAFOKI DIOSGYOR 3.70/3.35/1.95|5.70 | 3.10| 11.0 | 5.80[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]5.90 | 5.10[2.40 | 9.50| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.88 | 2.45]3.25 | 2.05
19:00| 5524 | DK2PF |VEJLE K. HVIDOVRE 1.95|3.45|3.60[3.05|5.40]5.60 | 10.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 ] 2.95|2.30| 1.75 | 5.10 [ 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.80
19:00/ 5965 |GEO 1 |DILA GORI SAMGURALI 1.63|3.45|5.60[2.55|10.0)4.50|17.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.15/2.10|1.77 | 5.60 [ 3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.85 [ 1.97 | 5.60
19:15[11484 MALI1 |MALIEN REAL BAM. 2.15]2.70|3.903.60 | 5.80 1.34|3.00 |5.40 | 3.80 2.40/3.45(2.65|4.10
19:45| 6504 |EL FEYENOORD  |ROMA 2.50]3.25|3.15]|4.20| 5.50 | 8.50 | 10.0 | 1.62 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.25|7.50]|2.40 | 10.0|1.97 | 2.75]2.75 | 3.35
19:45/8934 |CL GENT WEST HAM 3.45|3.45|2.25|5.50|3.70|10.5|7.50|1.77 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]6.00 | 5.00 | 2.45 | 9.50|2.05|7.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 3.25 | 2.35
20:0011101|IL2PF |HAPOEL U. HAP.K.S. 1.80|3.40|4.30|2.80|6.75]5.40 | 13.0| 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 2.25|1.82 | 5.70 [ 2.55 | 11.0|1.90 | 2.50 [ 1.92 | 3.80
20:0011209 IL2PT |AS ASHDOD KFAR KAS. 9.00|4.40|1.35|17.0|1.95[37.0|2.85|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[15.0 | 16.0| 3.45|23.0| 1.55 | 3.70 | 2.45 | 2.75|7.25 | 1.55
20:00|1432 /ARG 1 |ARSEN.S. GOD.CRUZ 2.95/3.05|2.605.00|4.40]9.50 |9.50[1.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.60)6.25|4.70[2.40 | 10.0|2.30 | 8.00|2.10|2.90 ) 3.35 | 3.00
20:00| 4521 |RO2PF|OTELUL GLORIA B. 2.40/3.00|3.00]4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60| 3.40]|4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.25|2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 ] 2.65 | 3.30
20:30| 5334 |TUR 2 |ALTAY ALTINORDU 2.3013.30/2.90]3.70|4.80|7.25|9.00[1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80|3.70 | 2.95|1.97 | 6.50| 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.65
21:0011213 OMA 1 |SUWAIQ AL SEEB 2.85|2.90|2.604.90 | 4.40[9.00 | 9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 5.90 | 4.50 ] 2.35|9.00 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.20
21:00| 1557 |BRU20 | BRAG.M20 BOTAF.M20 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55[3.70 | 3.15| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.87 | 6.25 | 1.60 | 1.92|2.15 | 2.15
21:00| 1558 |BRU20|AT.GO M20 BAHIA M20 2.50/3.50/2.50|4.00|4.00|7.75|7.75[1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.90 | 3.25[1.90 | 6.25|1.90 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.92]2.20 | 2.20
21:00| 1559 |BRU20 |GREM.M20 PALM.M20 2.50/3.50|2.504.00|4.00]7.50|7.50(1.91/1.70|2.70|2.50 ) 3.80 | 3.15[1.87 | 6.25|1.87 | 6.25| 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.15 | 2.15
21:00| 1560 |BRU20 |S.PAULM20 FORT.M20 1.53/4.00|5.20(2.20 | 7.50)3.40 | 15.0| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45]2.15|1.70|1.60 | 3.70 [ 2.45 | 11.0|1.72 | 2.10 | 1.52 | 3.60
21:00| 8645 |ARE 1 |FUJAIR.D. WH.DHABI 8.5014.70/1.33|16.0|1.85]35.0|2.45[2.29/1.55|2.40|2.15]|11.0|10.5[3.10 | 18.0|1.42 |3.10| 1.85|2.05]4.90 | 1.35
21:30|8501 |KUV1 |FEHAIHEEL SALMIYAH 3.60|3.40|1.95|5.50|3.05|10.0 | 5.60[1.96|1.75|2.90| 2.55]5.30 | 4.50|2.25 | 9.00|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.70 | 2.05 ]| 2.85 | 1.90
21:45| 2225 |ENG6J|CONCORD HUNGERF. 3.60|3.40|1.95|5.60|3.10|10.0 | 5.70[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 | 5.50 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00|1.82 | 5.30 | 1.73 | 2.15]2.95 | 1.95
21:45| 2226 |[ENG6J DARTFORD TAUNTON 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|7.75|4.30 | 15.01 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 2.50 | 1.95]1.70 | 4.40| 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.82 | 2.30 | 1.67 | 3.90
21:45|2348 |UKPS |HANWEL.T. HENDON 1.85/3.80|3.35[2.80|5.104.70 |9.00|2.15| 1.55 | 2.35 | 2.15]|2.45|2.10| 1.65 | 4.40[1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.67 | 2.45
21:45/2931 | QAT 1 |WAKRA AL SHAMAL 1.623.60|5.40|2.45/8.00|4.00 | 16.0)1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.55|2.30 | 1.85] 1.65|4.30[2.55 | 12.0[1.80|2.20 | 1.65 | 3.99
21:45|2932 |QAT 1 |ARABID. AHLI DOHA 1.43|4.30|6.75[2.00|11.0|2.85|28.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|1.90 | 1.57 | 1.50 | 3.35[2.75 | 14.0 | 1.65 | 1.98 | 1.42 | 3.99
22:00| 6501 |EL MAN.UTD. SEVILLA 1.42|4.80/8.00[2.00|14.0]2.95|35.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]2.00 | 1.62] 1.57 | 3.50 | 3.05 | 14.0|1.80 | 2.15| 1.47 | 5.00
22:00| 6502 |EL JUVENTUS SPORTING 1.80/3.60|5.10[2.85|8.50)5.60 | 18.0| 1.67 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.20 | 2.40| 1.85 | 6.25[2.95| 13.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.10 | 5.00
22:00|6503 |[EL LEVERKUS. ST.GILLO. 1.53|4.20 |6.25[2.25|10.03.40 | 23.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.45]2.15|1.72|1.60 | 3.70 | 2.80 | 12.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.55 | 4.00
22:00| 8932 |CL LECH POZ. FIORENT. 4.60|3.60|1.80|7.25/2.80|14.0/5.10)1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|6.50 |7.00|2.60 | 12.01.825.40(1.83|2.30|3.70 | 1.80
22:00| 8933 |CL ANDERLEC. AZ ALKM. 2.7013.25|2.90|4.50 | 4.90|9.00 |9.50[1.77 | 2.05|3.80| 3.05]|4.90 | 3.70|2.20 | 7.50|2.20 | 8.50 | 1.83 | 2.40 | 2.70 | 2.85
22:00/8935 |CL BASEL NICE 3.7013.50|2.15]5.70 | 3.50]12.0 |6.75[1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90]6.00 | 5.20[2.4510.0| 1.95|6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35] 3.25 | 2.20
22:15/ 3924 |[EGY 1 |[MOQAWLOON |MASRY 2.80]2.75|2.80|4.80 | 4.80]9.00 | 9.00f1.47|2.50|5.00| 3.50 ) 5.50 | 4.20[2.35|8.50|2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.903.25 | 3.25
22:15/3925 [EGY 1 |ISMAILY ENPPI 2.45]2.95|3.00]4.10|5.20|8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.25 | 7.50] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
22:15| 3927 [EGY 1 |HARAS ZAMALEK 4.40|3.25|1.83|7.25|3.00|15.0 | 5.60|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.508.00 | 7.00]2.85| 11.0| 1.92 | 6.00 [ 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.80 | 2.20
22:30|1428 |ARG 1 |COLON TALLERES 3.10|3.30|2.35|5.20|3.80(10.0 | 7.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20 [ 6.00 | 4.60) 2.30 | 9.50|2.15|7.00 | 1.92 | 2.55|3.15| 2.50
23:00| 1299 |COAP2/BOCA CALI FORTALEZA 3.15|3.05|2.30|5.50|3.80[10.0 | 7.50| 1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 4.90]2.35|9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 3.35 | 2.60
23:00|1494 [ECU 2 VARGAS T. IMBABURA 2.4513.05/2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.00f1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|4.50 | 3.35[2.15|7.00|2.35|9.00 | 1.97 | 2.80 ] 2.70 | 3.15
23:30| 1292 |COL A |ENVIGADO DEP.TOL. 2.90|2.95|2.50]5.00|4.20]9.00 | 8.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|5.90 | 4.50|2.35|9.50|2.25|7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.95
00:30| 3862 |ALG 1 |BELOUIZD. PARADOU 1.42|4.10]7.50|2.10|14.0|3.10 |32.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.35|1.72|1.62 | 3.90 | 3.25 | 22.0| 2.25 | 2.70 | 1.57 | 6.00
00:55[12103[NOCC |MANAGUA REAL EST. 2.35|3.30|2.85|3.70|4.70|7.00 | 8.50 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 [ 3.45 | 2.90 | 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.35
00:55|1371 |PRY 1 |S.AMEL. CERRO P. 4.50|3.50|1.75[7.00|2.75]|13.0 |4.80| 1.85|1.85|3.15| 2.75]6.25 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 11.0| 1.77 | 5.10 | 1.85 | 2.30 [ 3.60 | 1.75
00:55| 1540 |BRA C |NAUTICO CRUZEIRO 3.70/3.25/2.006.00|3.20|11.06.00f1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]6.00 | 5.40[2.55|10.5|1.92 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.20
01:30| 1429 |ARG 1 |RIVER PL. GIMNAS.LP 1.23|6.00|14.0|1.70|25.0|2.30 | 70.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|1.77 | 1.40| 1.42|3.10| 4.00 | 23.0 | 2.45 | 2.70 | 1.35 | 8.00




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | i Bath Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FE%t:a:IE_Id o G;E.Ei}'ﬁ:fséﬁﬁeﬁﬁ# EcthTcarse é:-a:'rlr; g;%"sz
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 611 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

02:00|1294 |COL A |DEP.PASTO BUKARAM. 1.95|3.20(3.90]3.20|6.506.00 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 |2.60]1.92 |6.25]|2.75|10.5]2.20|2.90]2.35 | 4.30
02:00| 1548 BRA C |MARINGA FLAMENGO 11.0|5.20(1.25]20.0|1.75]65.0 | 2.30|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50|17.0 | 16.0]| 3.50 | 27.0| 1.42 | 3.20 | 2.50 | 2.85|7.75 | 1.40
02:00|1728 MEX 2 |U.GUADAL. RAYA Il 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|11.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.15|2.35]|1.85|5.50|2.40 | 10.5]1.88|2.40]1.95| 3.25
03:00{12104 NOCC |DE.OCOTAL H&H EXP. 2.003.45|3.45]|3.10|5.40]5.60|9.00/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10]|2.00 | 7.75|1.55 | 1.85| 1.80 | 2.55
03:00{ 1495 [ECU 2 |MANTA N.DE OCT. 2.90|3.00|2.50|5.00|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|5.70 | 4.30|2.35|9.00]2.20 | 7.25]1.97 | 2.75| 3.15 | 2.75
03:30{1373 |PRY 1 |GUARAN.A. LIBERTAD 3.50|3.35|2.00]5.60|3.15]|10.0 |5.801.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.60 |4.70]2.35|9.00|1.87 | 5.70 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.00
03:30| 1435 /ARG 1 |TIGRE SARMIENTO 1.75|3.50(5.002.80|8.50|5.20 | 17.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|3.10 | 2.30]1.85|5.80|2.85 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 4.70
03:30| 1549 BRA C |ABC RN GREMIO 4.00/3.30(1.90]6.75|3.05|13.05.80]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.50 | 5.90|2.60 | 10.5| 1.92 | 6.25|2.00 | 2.65]3.90 | 2.15
04:05|1729 [MEX 2 |MORELIA OAXACA 1.75|3.40|4.60|2.80|8.00|5.10|15.011.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.05|2.25|1.82 |5.70| 2.65 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30
04:10{1295|COL A |CPD JUN. CHICO 1.70|3.35|5.10]2.70 | 8.50|4.90 | 17.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 2.30]1.87 | 5.90 3.05 | 12.0|2.25|2.95]2.10 | 5.60
05:00| 6475 |CONC |TIGR.UANL MOTAGUA (1:0) 1.20|6.75|14.0]1.55|25.012.10 |70.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.62|1.30]|1.35|2.70| 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 1.27 | 6.50
06:05/1710 [MEX 1 |SAN LUIS JUAREZ 2.2513.30(3.30|3.70|5.50]|7.50 |10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.10|2.05|7.00|2.35|9.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.25
10:00{11491/KR1W |SEJONG W SUWON W 5.5014.30(1.47|7.75]/2.00|17.0|3.05|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|6.75|6.25|2.40|11.0|1.55|3.45|1.60 | 1.95|3.45 | 1.42
11:00| 4544 |R2APT |METALOGL. SLOBOZIA 2.50|3.05|2.85]|4.20|4.90]8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.40|3.35|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 8.00|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.90
11:00| 4545 |R2APT |BAIA MARE CSIKSZER. 2.10]3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50 |10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.50|2.75|1.95|6.25]|2.30|9.00|1.87 |2.50|2.20 | 3.15
11:00| 4546 |R2APT |POLI TIM. VIITOR.S. 2.90|3.20|2.35]|4.90|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.30|3.99]|2.15|8.00]|2.05|6.75|1.85|2.45|2.85|2.40
11:00| 4564 |R2BPT |PROGR.S. RIPENSIA 1.983.30(3.703.20|5.7015.80 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2.55]1.87 | 6.00|2.45|9.50 | 1.92 | 2.55]2.10 | 3.45
11:00| 4565 |[R2BPT |V.TAR.JIU C.CHIAJ. 4.10|3.40(1.85]6.50|2.90|13.0|5.60]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]6.00|5.90|2.55|10.5|1.85|5.701.90 | 2.50]3.70 | 1.97




